YWirne

Chardonnay (MED DRY)
Verdicchio (DRry)

Pinot Grigio (DRY)
Soave (DRY)

Orvieto (SWEET)
Frascati (DRY)
Sauvignon Blanc (pRy)

Gavi di Gavi (DRyY)

Rose Wine
Rose Bardolino (DRY)

Pinot Grigio (DRY)

JSparling Wine
Lambrusco Red (750ml)
Lambrusco White (750ml)

Prosecco
750ml
200ml

Asti Spumante
Spumante Rose (EXTRA DRY)

Prosecco Rosé
200ml

Red Wine

Valpolicella (FRuUITY)

Bardolino (FRUITY)

Chianti Classico (DRy)

Barbera (DRY)

Ripasso Valpolicella (FuLL BoDY)
Barolo (FuLL BODY)

Amarone (FULL BODY)

%Mﬁ WIZ@ (WHITE, RED)

Wine by the Glass (125ml)
Wine by the Glass (250ml)
Wine Spritze

House Wine 1/2 Litre
House Wine Bottle

House Rosé Bottle

£29
£29
£29
£29
£29
£29
£29
£55

£29
£29

£29
£29

£29
£8

£29
£29

£8

£29
£29
£29
£55
£55
£70
£80

£5
£8
£7
£14
£23
£23

Bottles/Cans

Deers

Shandy £5
Non-Alcoholic Beer £5
Peroni Red £5
Nastro Azzuro £5
Birra Moretti £5
Bitter £5
Cider £5
(]/)J s & -;/?qll(’/lll‘ef/

Spirits £6
Double Spirits £11
Liqueurs £7
Double Liqueurs £12
Gin £7
Double Gin £12
(Lemon, Orange, Pink)

Mixers £2
Brandy £8
Double Brandy £13
Aperol Spritz £12

———Jpfl Dreiries ———

Soda Alone £3
Cordial with Water/Soda £3
San Pellegrino Fruit Cans £3
Soft Drinks £3
J20 £3
Juices - Apple/Orange £3
Mineral Water (500ml) £3.5

GIFT
VOUCHERS
AVAILABLE




